
BUS S - AM

7:52 AM - Stop / Lee Ave & Spring St

7:52 AM - Stop / Lee Ave & Abel

7:53 AM - Stop / Lee Ave & Caldwell

7:54 AM - Stop / 637 Lee Ave

7:55 AM - Stop / Lee Ave & Palmer St

7:56 AM - Stop / Henry St & S 5th

7:57 AM - Stop / Henry St & S 4th St

7:58 AM - Stop / Henry St & S 3rd St

7:58 AM - Stop / West Main St & Chestnut

8:00 AM - Stop / 636 West Main St

8:00 AM - Stop / 706 West Main St

8:01 AM - Stop / 919 West Main St

8:02 AM - Stop / Alice Ave & S 2nd St

8:03 AM - Stop / 927 South 2nd St

8:04 AM - Stop / 919 South 2nd St

8:05 AM - Stop / 916 South 3rd St

8:05 AM - Stop / Alice Ave & S 3rd St

8:06 AM - Stop / S 2nd St & Belle Ave

8:09 AM - Stop / 812 Parkview Drive



8:11 AM - Stop / West Ave @Alley on left

8:11 AM - Stop / Hancock & West Main St

8:12 AM - Stop / W Main St & Scenic

8:13 AM - Stop / 1200 West Main St

8:13 AM - Stop / West Main St, Twin City Dr & Colonial

8:15 AM - Stop / Festus Elementary



7:52 AM - Stop / Lee Ave & Spring St

7:52 AM - Stop / Lee Ave & Abel

7:53 AM - Stop / Lee Ave & Caldwell

7:54 AM - Stop / 637 Lee Ave

7:55 AM - Stop / Lee Ave & Palmer St

7:56 AM - Stop / Henry St & S 5th

7:57 AM - Stop / Henry St & S 4th St

7:58 AM - Stop / Henry St & S 3rd St

7:58 AM - Stop / West Main St & Chestnut

8:00 AM - Stop / 636 West Main St

8:00 AM - Stop / 706 West Main St

8:01 AM - Stop / 919 West Main St

8:02 AM - Stop / Alice Ave & S 2nd St

8:03 AM - Stop / 927 South 2nd St

8:04 AM - Stop / 919 South 2nd St

8:05 AM - Stop / 916 South 3rd St

8:05 AM - Stop / Alice Ave & S 3rd St

8:06 AM - Stop / S 2nd St & Belle Ave

8:09 AM - Stop / 812 Parkview Drive



8:11 AM - Stop / West Ave @Alley on left

8:11 AM - Stop / Hancock & West Main St

8:12 AM - Stop / W Main St & Scenic

8:13 AM - Stop / 1200 West Main St

8:13 AM - Stop / West Main St, Twin City Dr & Colonial

8:15 AM - Stop / Festus Elementary


